
Camara Municipal de Volta Redonda - RJ 
Estado do Rio de Janeiro 

la Votação - Projeto de Lei n° 147/2025 

Vereadores SIM NÃO AUSENTE 

01 Carla Passos Duarte )( 

02 Edson Carlos Quinto )( 

03 Francisco Novaes Filho )( 

04 Gemilson Eduardo X 

05 Gisele Lopes Klingler ')‹ 

06 Jorge de Oliveira )( 

07 José Humberto Albertassi Junior )( 

08 José Onofre da Silva X 

09 Luciano de Souza Portes )( 

10 Nilton Alves de Faria 

11 Paulo César Lima Conrado 

12 Paulo César Lima da Silva 
X 

13 Raone Cassin Maia Ferreira 

14 Renan Teixeira e Cury .Y• 

15 Rodrigo Álvaro Duarte Chagas )‹ 

16 Rodrigo de Ávila Mendes 
.>ç 

17 Rodrigo Cezar Furtado de Almeida X ,

18 Severiano de Souza Câmara X 

19 Vair de Oliveira Moura 

20 Welderson Sidney da Silva Teixeira .)( 

21 Wilsemar Máximo Curty X 
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Vereadores SIM NÃO AUSENTE 

01 Carla Passos Duarte X 

02 Edson Carlos Quinto )<-

03 Francisco Novaes Filho )(-

04 Gemilson Eduardo )( 

05 Gisele Lopes Klingler )( 

06 Jorge de Oliveira )( 

07 José Humberto Albertassi Junior )( 

08 José Onofre da Silva )( 

09 Luciano de Souza Portes X 

10 Nilton Alves de Faria S. 

11 Paulo César Lima Conrado X 

12 Paulo César Lima da Silva )( 

13 Raone Cassin Maia Ferreira )(, 

14 Renan Teixeira e Cury

15 Rodrigo Alvaro Duarte Chagas X 

16 Rodrigo de Avila Mendes 
X 

17 Rodrigo Cezar Furtado de Almeida )‹ 

18 Severiano de Souza Câmara )( 

19 Vair de Oliveira Moura 

20 Welderson Sidney da Silva Teixeira X 

21 Wilsemar Máximo Curty YN 
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